REGS REASON

PREVIOUS
BURDEN

NEW
BURDEN

DIFFERENCE

TYPE OF
CHANGE

2012 Submission Changes to
0563-0067

Decrease - discontinued
Commodity Partnership Small
Sessions Program - Lack of
funding

Decrease - Discontinued use of
RMA-301

Decrease - Discontinued use of
RMA-302

Increase - Merging of 0563-0066 -
Complete Narrative, SOW &
Budget

Increase - Merging of 0563-0066 -
AD-1047

Increase - Merging of 0563-0066
- AD-1049

Increase - Merging of 0563-0066 -
SF-LLL

Increase in applications and re-
calculation of per response time --
Complete Narrative, SOW &
Budget

Increase in applications - time to
read RFA in Federal Register

TOTAL

523.00

1,100.00

550.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

83.00

2,256.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,158.00

19.20

19.20

19.20

2,784.00

188.00

4,187.60

0.00

-523.00

-1,100.00

-550.00

1,158.00

19.20

19.20

19.20

2,784.00

105.00

1,931.60

PC

PC

PC

Adj

Adj

Adj

Adj

Adj

Note: The difference total must agree with the difference total(s) shown on the ROCIS ICR data page. This
figure must also be the difference between the previous submission and the current submission burden hours.
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