REGS	REASON	PREVIOUS BURDEN	NEW BURDEN	DIFFERENCE	TYPE OF CHANGE
	2012 Submission Changes to 0563-0067		0.00	0.00	
	Decrease - discontinued Commodity Partnership Small Sessions Program - Lack of funding	523.00	0.00	-523.00	PC
	Decrease - Discontinued use of RMA-301	1,100.00	0.00	-1,100.00	PC
	Decrease - Discontinued use of RMA-302	550.00	0.00	-550.00	PC
	Increase - Merging of 0563-0066 - Complete Narrative, SOW & Budget	0.00	1,158.00	1,158.00	Adj
	Increase - Merging of 0563-0066 - AD-1047	0.00	19.20	19.20	Adj
	Increase - Merging of 0563-0066 - AD-1049	0.00	19.20	19.20	Adj
	Increase - Merging of 0563-0066 - SF-LLL	0.00	19.20	19.20	Adj
	Increase in applications and re- calculation of per response time Complete Narrative, SOW & Budget	0.00	2,784.00	2,784.00	Adj
	Increase in applications - time to read RFA in Federal Register	83.00	188.00	105.00	Adj

TOTAL 2,256.00 4,187.60 1,931.60

Note: The difference total <u>must</u> agree with the difference total(s) shown on the ROCIS ICR data page. This figure must also be the difference between the previous submission and the current submission burden hours.